
  GuidanceGuidance  
DepartmentDepartment

COUNSELORS:

Ms. Linda Cervantes
lcervantes@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2056

Naviance
Fullerton Promise Co-Lead 

Last Names: 
A-Fernandez

Mrs. Rachelle Jackson-Gomez
rjacksongomez@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2046

ROP Coordinator
Fullerton Promise/ Counseling 100 

Last Names: 
Martin-Ruiz

Mr. John Sullivan
jsullivan@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2022

PSAT Coordinator
SSD Coordinator

Last Names: 
Ferrer-Marquez

Mrs. Anna López
alopez@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2071

Lead Counselor
AVID Counselor

Last Names: 
Russell-Z & All AVID

SUPPORTING STAFF:
Mrs. Liz Alfonso
Guidance Technician
ealfonso@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2048

Ms. Adriana Flores
Registrar
aflores@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2007

ADMINISTRATION:

Dr. Jill Davis
Assistant Principal of Instruction & Operations

jdavis@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2004

Ms. Megan Miller
Guidance Technician
memiller@fjuhsd.org
(562) 266-2082


